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The place from Lone Tree offers 90 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $7.9.
Clocktower Grill in Lone Tree, Colorado is a community-oriented restaurant that prides itself on sourcing locally
grown organic and natural ingredients from farmers markets. This guarantees that guests will enjoy a menu
featuring unique items like elk and kangaroo meat instead of processed meats. The specials at Clocktower Grill
rotate regularly based on the current season, offering dishes such as tuna tartare, shrimp and grits, short rib
sandwich, Pete's famous meatloaf, lamb burger, black bean veggie burger, and steak frites for both lunch and
dinner.
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Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Extras

BASKET FRIES

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Drinks

BEER

Dessert
BOOZY ICE CREAM

Platters

CHICKEN STRIP PLATTER

Salad And Soup

PORK GREEN CHILI BOWL

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Tortas

SLOPPY JOSE

$5.0

$5.0

$6.5

$11.5

$6.0

$13.0

$12.0

Kids Meals

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS $6.0
Modifiers

ZINGER SALAD $11.0
Specialty Iltems

CLOCK TOWER NACHOS $11.5
Raw Bar

PEEL EAT SHRIMP $15.5
Soft Drinks And Juices
VIRGIN MARY $2.5

Comfort Classics

CRISPY CHICKEN MAC CHEESE $12.0

Drinkies
SF RED BULL

Delivery Sides

BASKET SWEET FRIES

$4.0

$5.0

100% Vegan - Pizza

ONE HOT CHICK

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

$12.0

$7.0

A La Carte Baskets

BASKET VEGGIE STICKS

$5.0
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Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Juicy Burgers & Co.

RODEO BURGER $13.0

Hot Ham Cheese

HOT HAM CHEESE $11.0
Kids

KIDS QUESADILLA $6.0
KIDS CHEESE BURGERS $6.0
Juices

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $2.5
PINEAPPLE JUICE $2.5
Kids Menu

KIDS MAC CHEESE $6.0
KIDS GRILL CHEESE $6.0

Popular Items

FRIED BRUSSEL SPROUTS $8.5
OREO AVALANCHE $8.0
Soups

CHICKEN TORTILLA CUP $4.0
CHICKEN TORTILLA BOWL $6.0
PORK GREEN CHILI CUP $4.0
Burger

MEXICAN BURGER $13.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $13.0

MOUNTAIN MELT

Wraps

CALIFORNIA WRAP
ZINGER WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Side Dishes

FUNNEL CAKE FRIES
CHEESE CURDS
BASKET POTATO CHIPS

Mexican Dishes
TACO

BREAKFAST BURRITO
QUESADILLA

Starters

BASKET O'RINGS

CAJUN SHRIMP ALFREDO
FIRE BRAISED BBQ RIBS
3 SLIDERS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

DR PEPPER
PEPSI

ORANGE JUICE

Beverages
DIET PEPSI
CHOCOLATE MILK
ARNOLD PALMER

$11.5
$11.5
$10.0

$7.0
$8.5
$5.0

$11.5
$11.0

$15.5
$15.0
$11.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
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SIERRA MIST $2.5 CAESAR SALAD $7.0
HOUSE SALAD $5.0

Ingredients Used AVOCADO SALAD

MILK $2.5

CRANBERRY $2.5 Entrées

BACON ZINGER BITES $8.5

AVOCADO JUMBO MAC CHEESE BITES $8.5
SOFT PRETZEL STICKS $8.0

These Types Of Dishes FRIED PICKLES $8.0

Are Being Served CLOCK TOWER WINGS (20) $21.5

WRAP

BURGER

SALAD

CHICKEN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

RED BULL $4.0
ROOT BEER $2.5
GINGER ALE $2.5
MOUNTAIN DEW $2.5
ICED TEA $2.5
Sandwiches

MAC CHEESE BURGER $13.0
BLTA

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $12.0
CLUB SANDWICH $12.0
CAROLINA PULLED PORK $13.0
Salads

NO BUN INTENDED $12.0
CRISPY CHICKEN COBB $11.0

BAKED AVOCADO SALAD $11.5
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CLOCK TOWER WINGS (10) $11.5
Clock Tower Grill

9360 Station St, Lone Tree, Opening Hours:
United States Of America Monday 11:00-02:00

Tuesday 11:00-02:00
Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-02:00

Made with Menu
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